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Women / XB / Jr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriele Spaulding269
Alamo Gymnastics

9.650 9.850 9.7009.750 38.950
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sutton Vacek752
Katy Gymnastics

9.500 9.750 9.5009.600 38.350
2T 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Madi Halmai256
Alamo Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.4509.650 38.300
2T 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Kanon Rubio456
Sugar Land

9.300 9.850 9.1009.550 37.800
5T 1T 4 7T 4 

4 

Brenna Crowell625
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.100 9.800 9.3009.100 37.300
8 3 8T 5 5 

5 

Grace Rutledge166
MGA TX

9.150 9.700 9.2509.000 37.100
7 5T 11 6 6T

6T

Kaedyn Sykes343
Above the Bar

9.300 9.550 9.0509.200 37.100
5T 7 7 9 6T

6T

Cat Rose879
H-Town Elite

9.350 9.400 8.7509.400 36.900
4 9 6 12 8 

8 

Lizzy Tessari882
H-Town Elite

8.900 9.450 8.9009.500 36.750
10T 8 5 10 9 

9 

Madison Cummings208
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.050 9.5009.100 36.650
9 11 8T 2T 10 

10 

Alexa Portillo518
Mazeika's Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 9.1009.100 35.700
10T 12 8T 7T 11 

11 

Jojo Dieringer756
American FF

8.600 9.150 8.8008.500 35.050
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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